N21(	000001033
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100396349351
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	18/15/21 01011030 -**15.30
(Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	F 1 2022 OCT 25 SECRE LARY IALLAHATSI
J. HORNE JAN 2 4 2023	
Office Use Only	

# COVER LETTER

•

Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
The Pick Six Fo			
N21000001033			
nclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are s	ubmitted for tiling		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-			
e return all correspondence concerning this m	latter to the following.		
my Lincoln			<u>-</u>
	(Name of Contact	Person)	
N Partners LLC			
	(Firm/ Compa	ny)	
Alhambra Circle, Suite 1100			
	(Address)		
al Gables, FL 33134			
· ·	(City/ State and Zi	p Code)	
my@ikonpartnersllc.com			
E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future annual r	eport notificatio	n)
further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
athan Stahler, Esq.		717	503-7229
(Name of Contact Pers		(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
losed is a check for the following amount made	e payable to the Florid	a Department of	State:
\$35 Filing Fee D\$43.75 Filing Fee Certificate of State		Certif c is Certit (Addi	0 Filing Fee Teate of Status Ted Copy tional Copy is osed)
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	/ 1 2	Street Address Amendment Sect Division of Corp The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Fallahassee, FL T	orations Tallahassee e Street, Suite 810

### Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of



Pick Six Foundation, Inc.

## e of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

000001033

## (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

tant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Not For Profit Corporation* adopts the following idment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

## f amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

	_ <u>_</u> .				_The new
e must be distinguishable and contain the word mpany" or "Co," may not be used in the name.	"corporation"	or "incorporat	ed" or the abbi	reviation "Corp." (	or "Inc."
Enter new principal office address, if applicab	355 ale:	Alhambra Cir	rcle		
ncipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET AL</u>	NDECCA	e 100			
	Cora	al Gables, FL	33134		-
<u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE B</u>	<u>0.X</u> ) <u>355</u>	Alhambra Ci	rcle		
		e 1100			
	Co	ral Gables, FL	. 33134		-
If amending the registered agent and/or regist new registered agent and/or the new registered			a, enter the na	me of the	
	-		Sports +	Entertainme	nt Law
	100 East Pine	Street, Suite	110		,
- <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :		(	Florida street addi	ress)	
	Orlando			Florida	
-		iţy)		(Zip Code)	
<u>w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Ro</u> rreby accept the appointment as registered agent.	egistered Ager I am familiar	<u>t:</u> with and acce	on the obligation	ns of the position.	Stable
	Signatu	re of New Regi	stered Agent, ij	VO[)QTI14[] Changing	

## rending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, ddress of each Officer and/or Director being added:

*th* additional sheets, if necessary)

e note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief uive Officer: CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

iges should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is inge, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

nple: Jhange Kemove Add	<u>V</u> <u>Mik</u>	n Doe te Jones y Smith	
<u>e of Action</u> eck One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
Change Add			
Remove			
Change Add			
Remove Change Add Remove	<u> </u>		
Change Add			
Remove			
+ Change Add			
Remove			
) Change Add			
Remove			

### E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u></u>
	······································
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ne date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than the
fective date <u>if applicable</u> :	
(no more than 90 days after amendment fil	e date)

loption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

•

1 The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

here are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were dopted by the board of directors.

ct 11, 2022 Dated

072 10 56 EDT

Signature (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

# Vonn Bell

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)